2023 Panthers Snowflake

L3 20134

Num Name Club/Team
0420 Wengel, Elise Springers
0411 Black, Fiona Panthers
0434 Cordeiro, Grier Spartans
0404 Colburn, Kacey Tamarack
0401 Hassan, Yara Dakota
0437 Wight, Macy Spartans
0417 Sayyarat, Amiyah Panthers
0431 Dillabough, Kennedy Kips
0414 Dubeck, Grace Panthers
L3 2013B

Num Name Club/Team
0412 Capina, Milaine Panthers
0418 Toet, Carmyn Panthers
0421 Munn, Carys Springers
0415 Fehr, Sienna Panthers
0402 Brajczuk, Chloe Prair. Reign
0435 Maclean, Ainsley Spartans
0432 Miller, Emily Kips
0405 Derksen, Paige Tamarack
L3 2013C

Num Name Club/Team
0403 Carriere, Brianna Tamarack
0436 Reimer, Madison Spartans
0433 Durrant, Jianna Kips
0416 Okorom, Mela Panthers
0430 Betts, Daniella Kips
0410 Matthews, Savannah Steinbach
0425 Troung, Alivia Panthers
0413 Dolphin, Dayvanee Panthers
0422 Lopez, Melina Panthers
L3 20144

Num Name Club/Team
0427 Melnuk, Sadie Springers
0406 Li, Diana Dakota
0439 Miller, Kenzie Spartans
0423 Pantel, Brielle Panthers
0429 Armstrong, Kaliyah Springers
0408 Pierson, Emmalyn Tamarack
L3 2014B

Num Name Club/Team
0428 Tolentino-Cruz, Sarina Springers
0407 Yankovsky, Keira Dakota
0426 St-Hilaire, Sophie Panthers
0424 Sobotkiewicz, Brooke Panthers
0438 Stetch, Hailey Kips
0409 Prefontaine, Olivia Tamarack
L3 2015

Num Name Club/Team
0440 Percival, Mackenzie Kips
0419 Howe, Kennedie Steinbach

January 28, 20 10:05:32 AM

Vault
Score Place
8.800 10.02
8.950 1001
8.20010.05
8.60010.04
7.700 1008
8.15010.06
8.6501003
8.100 1007
6.200 10.09

Vault
Score Place
9.45010.01
8.6501003
9.000 10.02
8.300 1006
8.000 10.07
8.500 10.04T
8.500 10.04T
7.600 1008

Vault
Score Place
9.100 1001
8.45010.04
8.6501003
9.000 10.02
8.2501008
8.30010.07
8.400 1005T
6.100 1009
8.400 10.05T

Vault
Score Place
8.650 10071
8.50010.03
8.200 10.05
8.550 1002
8.400 10.04
7.700 10.06

Vault
Score Place
8.600 10-02
8.800 1001
7.95010.04
7.900 10.05T
8.2001003
7.900 10.05T

Vault
Score Place
8.300 1001
5.75010.02

Session 4 - Jan 28, 2023

Ubars Beam
Score Place  Score Place
8.7251004 8.825100]
9.30010.0] 8.25010.05
9.07510.02 8.62510.04
8.7501003 7.75010.07
8.6501005 8.05010.06
8.0251008 8.800 10.02T
7.57510.09 8.800 10.02T
8.050 1007 7.55010.08
8.100 1006 6.35010.09

Ubars Beam
Score Place  Score Place
9.000 10-04 8.95010.01T
9.32510.02 8.95010.01T
9.47510.0] 8.700 10.03T
9.12510.03 8.700 10.03T
8.250 1007 8.35010.05
8.600 1005 8.000 10.06
8.450 1006 6.95010.08
7.700 1008 7.400 10.07

Ubars Beam
Score Place  Score Place
9.10010.03 8.250 1005
8.700 1005 8.600 10.02
9.200 1001 7.37510.09
8.050 1007 8.200 1006
8.250 1006 8.000 10.07
9.12510.02 7.70010.08
7.30010.09 8.400 1003
8.95010.04 9.10010.01
7.47510.08 8.30010.04

Ubars Beam
Score Place  Score Place
9.375100] 8.02510.03
9.17510.02 8.000 10.04
8.50010.04 8.625100]
8.200 1005 8.35010.02
8.6751003 7.40010.05
7.57510.06 6.100 10.06

Ubars Beam
Score Place  Score Place
9.55010.01 9.25010.0]
9.22510.02 7.35010.04T
8.45010.04 8.60010.02
8.9751003 7.35010.04T
7.87510.05 8.10010.03
6.85010.06 6.900 10.06

Ubars Beam
Score Place  Score Place
9.22510.0 1 8.7751001]
8.550 1002 8.400 10.02

Floor
Score Place
9.150 10.02
8.950 1003
8.450 1006
8.85010.04
9.20010.0]
8.550 1005
7.87510.08
7.95010.07
7.15010.09

Floor
Score Place
9.30010.01
9.22510.02
8.9501003
8.6251005
8.850 1004
7.75010.06
7.65010.07T
7.65010.07T

Floor
Score Place
8.200 1004
8.700 1002
9.12510.0]
7.900 10.06
8.6251003
7.57510.09
8.000 1005
7.65010.07
7.60010.08

Floor
Score Place
9.32510.0]
8.900 1002
8.050 1004
7.82510.05
8.10010.03
7.10010.06

Floor
Score Place
9.45010.0]
9.300 10.02
9.050 10.04
9.12510.03
7.05010.06
7.82510.05

Floor
Score Place
9.100 10.0]
8.700 1002

All-Around
Score Place
35.500 1
35450 2
34350 3
33950 4
33.600 5
33525 6
32.900 7
31.650 8
27.800 9
All-Around
Score Place
36.700 1
36.150 2
36.125 3
34750 4
33450 5
32850 6
31550 7
30.350 8
All-Around
Score Place
34.650 1
34450 2
34350 3
33.150 4
33.125 5
32.700 6
32.100 7
31.800 8
31.775 9
All-Around
Score Place
35.375 1
34575 2
33.375 3
32925 4
32.575 5
28475 6
All-Around
Score Place
36.850 1
34675 2
34.050 3
33350 4
31225 5
29475 6
All-Around
Score Place
35.400 1
31.400 2
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